Matt Harper Chief Commercial Officer

Jonathan Marren Senior Independent Director

Rajat Kohli Non-executive Director

Michael Farrow Non-executive Director

Kristina Peterson Non-executive Director

7.2 Directors’ participation in the Placing
Certain of the Directors and have agreed to subscribe on a conditional basis for 24,000 Placing Units
at the Issue Price.

Amount Placing
£ Units

Neil O’Brien Nil Nil
Larry Zulch 12,000 12,000
Peter Dixon-Clarke 12,000 12,000
Matt Harper Nil Nil
Rajat Kohli Nil Nil
Michael Farrow Nil Nil
Jonathan Marren Nil Nil
Kristina Peterson Nil Nil

24

7.3 Directors’ Shareholdings
The interests of each of the Directors and their family (within the meaning of the AIM Rules) in the
issued ordinary share capital of the Company and the existence of which is known to, or could with
reasonable due diligence be ascertained by, any Director (i) as at the date of this Circular and (ii) as
they are expected to be on Second Admission are as follows:

Percentage
Percentage Number of of Enlarged

Number of of existing Ordinary Share
Existing issued Shares Capital

Ordinary share (following (following
Shares capital Admissions)1 Admissions)1

Neil O’Brien 87,500 0.10 87,500 0.08
Larry Zulch 2,246,949 2.59 2,258,949 1.95
Peter Dixon-Clarke – – 12,000 0.01
Matt Harper 1,597,845 1.84 1,597,845 1.38
Rajat Kohli – – – –
Michael Farrow 9,224 0.01 9,224 0.01
Jonathan Marren 155,876 0.18 155,876 0.13
Kristina Peterson – – – –

1 Assumes that 100 per cent. of the Ordinary Shares theoretically available under the Open Offer are subscribed for in the
Fundraising or placed pursuant to the Placing Option.

7.4 Directors’ Options
On 25 November 2021, being the last practicable date prior to the publication of this Circular, the
Directors and (so far as is known to the Directors, having made appropriate enquiries) their family
(within the meaning of the AIM Rules) will have the following options over Ordinary Shares:

   Percentage of diluted issued